
GLUTEN FREE STARTERS

6.00

9.75

9.75

Homemade Soup of the Day
Served with Gluten Free Bread

Beef Chilli Nachos
Authentic tortilla chips, sour cream, Pico 
de Gallo, aged cheddar, smoked beef 
brisket, guacamole

Warehouse Wings
Crispy chicken wings, diablo hot or 
Smokey barbacue sauce

VEGAN

6.00Homemade Soup of the Day
Served with homemade wheaten bread

Vegan Tortilla Nachos
Topped with grilled vegetables, chickpeas, 
salsa and guacamole

Warehouse Vegan Salad
Italian rocket and Spanish baby gem tossed 
in balsamic reduction, Italian grilled 
vegetables, fresh avocado, cherry tomatoes, 
red onion

Linguini Arrabiata
Cooked with shallots, mixed grilled 
vegetables, garlic & chilli in a rich tomato 
sauce       

Thai Vegetable Curry
Thai spices cooked in coconut milk served 
with cumin rice    

Please ask your server for allergen information.

We are an allergy aware business, however, it is not 
possible for us to guarantee our busy restaurant is 100% 
allergen/contamination free

www.warehousebk.com

GLUTEN FREE MAINS

18.00

18.00

19.50

Chicken and Vegetable Pad Thai
Rice noodles, Ketjap Manis soya sauce, chilli, 
ginger, coriander, toasted cashew nuts.

Warehouse Chicken Stack
Escalope of chicken on a bed of mash, topped 
with fried shallots, choice of peppered or 
chorizo sauce

12oz 28day Aged Local Sirloin Steak Fried 
mushroom & shallots, peppercorn sauce or 
roast garlic and parsley butter, choice of side

Braised Meat of the Day (ask server) Chefs 
braised meat of the Day, served with seasonal 
vegetables, mash potato & Gravy

Warehouse Chicken Carbonara
Free range chicken, smoked pancetta, 
mushroom, gluten free penne pasta, parmesan, 
garlic & parsley cream, toasted garlic gluten 
free toast

Prawn & Mussel Penne Pasta
Gluten free penne pasta, Tiger prawns, garlic, 
onion, cherry tomato, white wine & parsley

New Yorker Burger
Flame grilled 8oz beef burger, jack cheese, streaky 
bacon baby gem, beef tomato, fried onions, gluten 
free bun, skinny fries

Peppered Burger
Flame grilled 8oz beef burger, mushroom, 
bacon, cheese, and tomato salad & peppercorn 
sauce, gluten free bun

8oz Steak Sandwich 
Garlic gluten free toast, fried shallots & 
mushrooms , Dijon mayo, wild rocket and fries.

Billy Goat
Grilled chicken, herb pesto, goats cheese, 
tomato chutney & salad on a gluten free 
bunrilled chicken, herb pesto, goats cheese, 
tomato chutney & salad on a gluten free bun

VEGETARIAN

6.00

8.25

9.50

15.50

15.00

Homemade Soup of the Day 
Served with Gluten Free Bread

Tempura Cauliflower Wings
Lightly battered cauliflower, house salad & 
sweet chilli mayo

Nachos
Blanco nino tortilla chips, grilled mixed 
vegetables, homemade salsa, sour cream, 
guacamole, jalapenos

Mediterranean House Salad
Italian rocket and Spanish baby gem tossed 
in balsamic reduction, grilled courgettes, 
aubergines, mixed peppers, fresh avocado, 
cherry tomatoes, red onion
Choice of cheese: Feta | Halloumi | Goats 
Cheese 

Thai Red Vegetable Curry
Served with cumin rice

Pad Thai
Rice noodles cooked with shallots, mixed 
grilled Italian vegetables, tenderstem 
broccoli and sweet soy sauce

Vegetarian Warehouse Pizza
Grilled Italian vegetables, red onions, 
mushrooms, oregano

GLUTEN FREE SIDES (all €4.50) 

Triple Cooked Chunky Chips  |  Skinny Fries  |  

Creamy Mash Potato  |  Bacon, Cheese & Garlic 

Fries  |  Parmesan & Garlic Aioli Fries

18.00

29.50

18.00

18.00

19.95

18.00

16.00

14.50

9.50

14.95

15.95

14.95

GLUTEN FREE - VEGAN  - VEGETARIAN 
MENU





STARTERS

6.00

9.50

8.50

Homemade Soup of the Day 
Served with Gluten Free Bread

Beef Chilli Nachos
Authentic tortilla chips, sour cream, Pico de Gallo, aged cheddar, smoked 
beef brisket, guacamole

Warehouse Wings
Crispy chicken wings, diablo hot or smokey barbacue sauce

Please inform us of any allergies or dietary requirements 
prior to ordering.

Unfortunately, it is not possible for us to guarantee our busy 
restaurant is 100% allergen/contamination free

www.warehousebk.com

MAINS

16.50

17.00

18.00

Chicken and Vegetable Pad Thai
Rice noodles, Ketjap Manis soya sauce, chilli, ginger, coriander, toasted 
cashew nuts.

Warehouse Chicken Stack
Escalope of chicken on a bed of mash, topped with fried shallots, choice of 
peppered or chorizo sauce

12oz 28day Aged Local Sirloin Steak
Fried mushroom & shallots, peppercorn sauce or roast garlic and parsley 
butter, choice of side

Braised Meat of the Day (ask server) 
Chefs braised meat of the Day, served with seasonal vegetables, mash potato 
& Gravy

Warehouse Chicken Carbonara
Free range chicken, smoked pancetta, mushroom, gluten free penne pasta, 
parmesan, garlic & parsley cream, toasted garlic gluten free toast

Prawn & Mussel Penne Pasta
Gluten free penne pasta, tiger prawns, garlic, onion, cherry tomato, white 
wine & parsley

New Yorker Burger
Flame grilled 8oz beef burger, jack cheese, streaky bacon baby gem, beef tomato, 
fried onions, gluten free bun, skinny fries

Peppered Burger
Flame grilled 8oz beef burger, mushroom, bacon, cheese, tomato, s  & 
peppercorn sauce, gluten free bun

8oz Steak Sandwich 
Garlic gluten free toast, fried shallots & mushrooms , Dijon mayo, wild rocket 
and fries.

Billy Goat
Grilled chicken, herb pesto, goats cheese, tomato chutney & salad on a gluten 
free bun

GLUTEN FREE SIDES (all €4.50) 

Triple Cooked Chunky Chips  |  Skinny Fries  |  

Creamy Mash Potato  |  Bacon, Cheese & Garlic 

Fries  |  Parmesan & Garlic Aioli Fries

16.50

27.50

16.00

16.00

18.00

14.00

GLUTEN FREE MENU



STARTERS

6.00

8.00

Homemade Soup of the Day 
Served with Gluten Free Bread

Tempura Cauliflower Wings
Lightly battered cauliflower, house 
salad & sweet chilli mayo

MAINS

Warehouse Vegan Salad
Italian rocket and Spanish baby gem 
tossed in balsamic reduction, Italian 
grilled vegetables, fresh avocado, 
cherry tomatoes, red onion

Linguini Arrabiata
Cooked with shallots, mixed grilled 
vegetables, garlic & chilli in a rich 
tomato sauce       

Thai Vegetable Curry
Thai spices cooked in coconut milk 
served with cumin rice    

Please inform us of any allergies or dietary requirements prior to ordering.

Unfortunately, it is not possible for us to guarantee our busy restaurant is 100% allergen/contamination free

www.warehousebk.com

MAINS

9.50

13.95

14.00

Mediterranean House Salad
Italian rocket and Spanish baby gem 
tossed in balsamic reduction, grilled 
courgettes, aubergines, mixed 
peppers, fresh avocado, cherry 
tomatoes, red onion
Choice of cheese: Feta | Halloumi | 
Goats Cheese 

Thai Red Vegetable Curry
Served with cumin rice

Pad Thai
Rice noodles cooked with shallots, 
mixed grilled Italian vegetables, 
tenderstem broccoli and sweet soy 
sauce

Vegetarian Warehouse Pizza
Grilled Italian vegetables, red onions, 
mushrooms, oregano

15.00

13.50

 13.95

 14.95

14.95

STARTERS

6.00

9.50

Homemade Soup of the Day 
Served with homemade 
wheaten bread

Vegan Tortilla Nachos
Topped with grilled vegetables, 
chickpeas, salsa and guacamole

Nachos
Blanco nino tortilla chips, grilled 
mixed vegetables, homemade salsa, 
sour cream, guacamole, jalapenos

VEGAN/VEGETARIAN MENU

VEGETARIAN

VEGAN



VEGAN

6.00Homemade Soup of the Day
Served with homemade wheaten bread

Vegan Tortilla Nachos
Topped with grilled vegetables, chickpeas, salsa and guacamole

Warehouse Vegan Salad
Italian rocket and Spanish baby gem tossed in balsamic reduction, Italian grilled 
vegetables, fresh avocado, cherry tomatoes, red onion

Linguini Arrabiata
Cooked with shallots, mixed grilled vegetables, garlic & chilli in a rich tomato sauce 

Thai Vegetable Curry
Thai spices cooked in coconut milk served with cumin rice 

Please inform us of any allergies or dietary requirements prior to ordering.

Unfortunately, it is not possible for us to guarantee our busy restaurant is 100% allergen/contamination free

www.warehousebk.com

VEGETARIAN

6.00

8.00

9.50

13.95

14.00

Homemade Soup of the Day 
Served with Gluten Free Bread

Tempura Cauliflower Wings
Lightly battered cauliflower, house salad & sweet chilli mayo

Nachos
Blanco nino tortilla chips, grilled mixed vegetables, homemade salsa, sour cream, 
guacamole, jalapenos

Mediterranean House Salad
Italian rocket and Spanish baby gem tossed in balsamic reduction, grilled 
courgettes, aubergines, mixed peppers, fresh avocado, cherry tomatoes, red onion 
Choice of cheese: Feta | Halloumi | Goats Cheese 

Thai Red Vegetable Curry
Served with cumin rice

Pad Thai
Rice noodles cooked with shallots, mixed grilled Italian vegetables, tenderstem 
broccoli and sweet soy sauce

Vegetarian Warehouse Pizza
Grilled Italian vegetables, red onions, mushrooms, oregano

15.00

13.50

9.50

13.95

14.95

14.95

VEGAN/VEGETARIAN MENU
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