### *Warehouse* BAR + KITCHEN

#### **GLUTEN FREE - VEGAN - VEGETARIAN**

VEGETARIAN

#### MENU

www.warehousebk.com

GLUTEN FREE STARTERS	
<b>Homemade Soup of the Day</b> Served with Gluten Free Bread	6.00
<b>Beef Chilli Nachos</b> Authentic tortilla chips, sour cream, Pico de Gallo, aged cheddar, smoked beef brisket, guacamole	9.75
<b>Warehouse Wings</b> Crispy chicken wings, diablo hot or Smokey barbacue sauce	9.75
gluten free mains	
<b>Chicken and Vegetable Pad Thai</b> Rice noodles, Ketjap Manis soya sauce, chilli, ginger, coriander, toasted cashew nuts.	18.00
<b>Warehouse Chicken Stack</b> Escalope of chicken on a bed of mash, topped with fried shallots, choice of peppered or chorizo sauce	18.00
<b>12oz 28day Aged Local Sirloin Steak</b> Fried mushroom & shallots, peppercorn sauce or roast garlic and parsley butter, choice of side	29.50
<b>Braised Meat of the Day</b> (ask server) Chefs braised meat of the Day, served with seasonal vegetables, mash potato & Gravy	
<b>Warehouse Chicken Carbonara</b> Free range chicken, smoked pancetta, mushroom, gluten free penne pasta, parmesan, garlic & parsley cream, toasted garlic gluten free toast	18.00
<b>Prawn &amp; Mussel Penne Pasta</b> Gluten free penne pasta, Tiger prawns, garlic, onion, cherry tomato, white wine & parsley	19.50
New Yorker Burger Flame grilled 8oz beef burger, jack cheese, streaky bacon baby gem, beef tomato, fried onions, gluten free bun, skinny fries	18.00
<b>Peppered Burger</b> Flame grilled 8oz beef burger, mushroom, bacon, cheese, and tomato salad & peppercorn sauce, gluten free bun	18.00
<b>Boz Steak Sandwich</b> Garlic gluten free toast, fried shallots & mushrooms , Dijon mayo, wild rocket and fries.	19.95
<b>Billy Goat</b> Grilled chicken, herb pesto, goats cheese, tomato chutney & salad on a gluten free bun	18.00

#### **GLUTEN FREE SIDES** (all €4.50)

Triple Cooked Chunky Chips | Skinny Fries | Creamy Mash Potato | Bacon, Cheese & Garlic Fries | Parmesan & Garlic Aioli Fries

6.00
8.25
9.50
15.50
15.00
16.00
14.50
6.00
9.50
14.95
15.95
14.95

Please ask your server for allergen information.

We are an allergy aware business, however, it is not possible for us to guarantee our busy restaurant is 100% allergen/contamination free



### **LIARCHOUSE**

### GLUTEN FREE MENU

BAR + KITCHEN	www.	.com	f У 🖸
STARTERS			
Homemade Soup of the Day G F			6.00
<b>Beef Chilli Nachos</b> G			9.50
Warehouse Wings			8.50
MAINS			
Chicken and Vegetable Pad Thai R M			16.50
Warehouse Chicken Stack E			16.50
<b>12oz 28day Aged Local Sirloin Steak</b> F			27.50
Braised Meat of the Day			
G			
<b>Warehouse Chicken Carbonara</b> F			17.00
<b>Prawn &amp; Mussel Penne Pasta</b> G t			18.00
<b>New Yorker Burger</b> F			16.00
<b>Peppered Burger</b> F	,		16.00
<b>8oz Steak Sandwich</b> G			18.00
<b>Billy Goat</b> G			14.00

GLUTEN	FREE SIDES (all	)		
T		F	р	
M			G	τ
F	G	F		

# BAR + KITCHEN

### VEGAN/VEGETARIAN MENU

www.warehousebk.com

### VEGETARIAN

STARTERS	
<b>Homemade Soup of the Day</b> Served with Gluten Free Bread	6.00
<b>Tempura Cauliflower Wings</b> Lightly battered cauliflower, house salad & sweet chilli mayo	8.00
<b>Nachos</b> Blanco nino tortilla chips, grilled mixed vegetables, homemade salsa, sour cream, guacamole, jalapenos	9.50

MAINS	
<b>Mediterranean House Salad</b> Italian rocket and Spanish baby gem tossed in balsamic reduction, grilled courgettes, aubergines, mixed peppers, fresh avocado, cherry tomatoes, red onion Choice of cheese: Feta   Halloumi   Goats Cheese	13.95
<b>Thai Red Vegetable Curry</b> Served with cumin rice	14.00
<b>Pad Thai</b> Rice noodles cooked with shallots, mixed grilled Italian vegetables, tenderstem broccoli and sweet soy sauce	15.00
<b>Vegetarian Warehouse Pizza</b> Grilled Italian vegetables, red onions, mushrooms, oregano	13.50

### VEGAN

STARTERS	
Homemade Soup of the Day served with homemade wheaten bread	6.00
<b>Vegan Tortilla Nachos</b> Topped with grilled vegetables, chickpeas, salsa and guacamole	9.50

MAINS	
Warehouse Vegan Salad Italian rocket and Spanish baby gem tossed in balsamic reduction, Italian grilled vegetables, fresh avocado, cherry tomatoes, red onion	13.95
<b>Linguini Arrabiata</b> Cooked with shallots, mixed grilled vegetables, garlic & chilli in a rich tomato sauce	14.95
Thai Vegetable Curry	14.95

Thai spices cooked in coconut milk served with cumin rice

Please inform us of any allergies or dietary requirements prior to ordering.

Unfortunately, it is not possible for us to guarantee our busy restaurant is 100% allergen/contamination free

## BAR + KITCHEN

### VEGAN/VEGETARIAN MENU

www.warehousebk.com

VEGETARIAN	
Homemade Soup of the Day Served with Gluten Free Bread	6.00
<b>Tempura Cauliflower Wings</b> Lightly battered cauliflower, house salad & sweet chilli mayo	8.00
<b>Nachos</b> Blanco nino tortilla chips, grilled mixed vegetables, homemade salsa, sour cream, guacamole, jalapenos	9.50
<b>Mediterranean House Salad</b> Italian rocket and Spanish baby gem tossed in balsamic reduction, grilled courgettes, aubergines, mixed peppers, fresh avocado, cherry tomatoes, red onion Choice of cheese: Feta   Halloumi   Goats Cheese	13.95
Thai Red Vegetable Curry Served with cumin rice	14.00
<b>Pad Thai</b> Rice noodles cooked with shallots, mixed grilled Italian vegetables, tenderstem broccoli and sweet soy sauce	15.00
<b>Vegetarian Warehouse Pizza</b> Grilled Italian vegetables, red onions, mushrooms, oregano	13.50

VEGAN	
Homemade Soup of the Day Served with homemade wheaten bread	6.00
<b>Vegan Tortilla Nachos</b> Topped with grilled vegetables, chickpeas, salsa and guacamole	9.50
<b>Warehouse Vegan Salad</b> Italian rocket and Spanish baby gem tossed in balsamic reduction, Italian grilled vegetables, fresh avocado, cherry tomatoes, red onion	13.95
<b>Linguini Arrabiata</b> Cooked with shallots, mixed grilled vegetables, garlic & chilli in a rich tomato sauce	14.95
<b>Thai Vegetable Curry</b> Thai spices cooked in coconut milk served with cumin rice	14.95

Please inform us of any allergies or dietary requirements prior to ordering.

Unfortunately, it is not possible for us to guarantee our busy restaurant is 100% allergen/contamination free